
Relay #1 Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Terry Balding, WI 1 8.830 44 6 Dasher BAT Krieger McMillan March Varget Sierra 107 Bruno
Ron Boyd, IL 2 12.297 35 6 Dasher BAT Benchmark Precision Rifle & Tool Nforce RL-15 Spencer Griffin

R Robert McMichael, MS 4 6.991 43 284 REM Krieger McMillan Nforce H4831 Berger Dixie Precision 0.50
Randy Stephens, MO 5 9.743 38 6.5 700 REM Bartlein Shehane Nforce H4350 Hornady 140 AMAX Thielen

R Bud Larson, IA 6 17.204 41 6 Dasher BAT Krieger ST1000 Nforce Varget Spencer Wahlstrom
R Lanny Branch, MO 9 13.801 45 6x47 Savage Shilen Sharpshooter Nforce H4350 Sierra Self

Ryan Hunt, MO 11 8.299 36 6 Dasher Nesika Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Nforce RL-15 130 Berger Hunt's LLC
Jim Bauer, KS 12 11.368 40 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane March H4895 Spencer 103 Gritters
George Miller, MO 13 15.707 38 6 Dasher Lawton Lawton McMillan March Varget Berger 105 Lawton
Don Rabun, MO 15 7.081 48 2-0.605 Dasher Borden Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Nforce RL-15 Berger 130 Hunt's LLC 0.50

Relay #2 Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Jake Hesse, KS 1 8.003 48 3-0.802 300 WSM REM Krieger Shehane Nforce H4350 Berger Gritters
F Sally Bauer, KS 3 3.710 48 1-1.590 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane Leupold 8208 Spencer 103 Gritters 0.45
F Sheron Rabun, MO 7 4.999 49 1-0.858 Dasher Panda Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Nforce RL-15 Berger Hunt's LLC 0.45
R Spencer Lamm, MO 8 22.765 28 6 BR 700 REM Krieger Self Nforce Varget Lepua 105 Self
R Glen Spencer, MO 9 5.689 38 7mm Savage Brux McMillan Sightron H4831 Berger 180 Hunt's LLC
R Don Steelman, MO 11 14.486 28 6x47 Panda Brux ST 1000 March H4350 Berger 105 Custom Blue

Henry Pasquet, MO 13 9.132 48 1-0.492 6 Dasher BAT Bartlein Shurley Bros Nforce 8208 Spencer Cutright
R Danny Crawford, MO 14 11.573 16 6 BR Savage Shilen Sightron Varget Sierra

Chris Moore, MO 15 6.852 47 7mm Lawton Brux Lonewolf Nforce H4831 162 AMAX Hunt's LLC

Shoot-Off Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Group
R Robert McMichael, MS 4 16.823 40 284 REM Krieger McMillan Nforce H4831 Berger Dixie Precision
F Sally Bauer, KS 3 14.513 40 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane Leupold 8208 Spencer 103 Gritters 0.57

Score
Don Rabun, MO 15 8.304 47 Dasher Borden Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Nforce RL-15 Berger 130 Hunt's LLC 0.57

F Sheron Rabun, MO 7 12.409 45 Dasher Panda Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Nforce RL-15 Berger Hunt's LLC

Match #1 Results  

March 3, 2012
Light Gun Class

Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO

Group Winner: Sally Bauer, KS 14.513" (40)
Score Winner: Don Rabun, MO 47 (8.304")



Relay #1 Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Terry Balding, WI 1 18.754 32 6 Dasher BAT Krieger McMillan March Varget Sierra 107 Bruno
Ron Boyd, IL 2 12.654 87 6 Dasher BAT Brux Maxi Tracker Nforce RL-15 Spencer Kloeppel 0.45

R Robert McMichael, MS 4 12.046 71 6.5 mm Baity Krieger McMillan Nforce H4350 Berger Baity
Randy Stephens, MO 5 15.929 63 30 BAT Bartlein Shehane Nforce H4350 Hornady

R Bud Larson, IA 6 13.269 70 6.5x284 Neisika Krieger Shehane Leupold RL-17 140 Berger Gordy
Ryan Hunt, MO 11 16.276 67 6 Dasher BAT Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Nforce RL-15 Berger Hunt's LLC
Jim Bauer, KS 12 6.208 90 300 WSM BAT Krieger Shehane Nforce H4350 Berger 210 Gritters 0.45
George Miller, MO 13 10.747 47 6 Dasher Lawton Lawton McMillan March Varget Berger 105 Lawton
Don Rabun, MO 15 9.364 79 284 BAT Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Nforce H4831 Berger Precision R & T

Relay #2 Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Jake Hesse, KS 1 13.388 90 1-1.250 300 WSM BAT Krieger Shehane Nforce H4350 Berger Gritters 0.45
F Sally Bauer, KS 3 15.426 87 1-0.323 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane March RL-15 Spencer 103 Gritters
F Sheron Rabun, MO 7 17.806 72 Dasher Panda Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Nforce RL-15 Berger Hunt's LLC
R Spencer Lamm, MO 8 23.003 65 6 BR 700 REM Krieger Self Nforce Varget Lepua 105 Self
R Glen Spencer, MO 9 23.673 80 1-0.319 7mm Borden Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Sightron H4831 180 Berger Hunt's LLC
R Don Steelman, MO 11 DQ DQ 284 Savage Brux March H4831 180 VLD Hunt's LLC

Henry Pasquet, MO 13 7.916 88 284 BAT Bartlein Shurley Bros Nforce H4831SC Berger Cutright 0.45
R Danny Crawford, MO 14 19.188 73 1-1.406 6 BR Savage Shilen Sightron Varget Sierra

Chris Moore, MO 15 10.430 81 7mm Lawton Shilen Shehane Nforce H4831 162 AMAX Hunt's LLC

Shoot-Off Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Group
Henry Pasquet, MO 13 DQ DQ 284 BAT Bartlein Shurley Bros Nforce H4831SC Berger Cutright
Jim Bauer, KS 12 DQ DQ 300 WSM BAT Krieger Shehane Nforce H4350 Berger 210 Gritters
Score
Jake Hesse, KS 1 DQ DQ 300 WSM BAT Krieger Shehane Nforce H4350 Berger Gritters
Ron Boyd, IL 2 DQ DQ 6 Dasher BAT Brux Maxi Tracker Nforce RL-15 Spencer Kloeppel

 

Match #1 Results  
Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO

March 3, 2012
Heavy Gun Class

Group Winner: 
Score Winner: 



Shooter Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet

Bud Larson, IA 6 DQ DQ 6BR Savage Savage Savage Nforce RL-15 107 Sierra
Terry Balding, WI 1 17.669 36 6BR Savage Savage Savage Nforce Varget 108 Berger
George Miller, MO 12 DQ DQ 6BR Savage Savage Savage Nforce Varget 105 Berger
Henry Pasquet, MO 13 15.389 41 6BR Savage Savage Savage Nforce 8208 Spencer

Match #1 Results  

Group Winner: Henry Pasquet, MO  15.389" (41)
Score Winner: Terry Balding, WI  36 (17.669")

March 3, 2012
Factory Class 

Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO
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